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King Philip Regional High School 

201 Franklin Street 

Wrentham, Ma 

  508-384-1000 
 

Private Tutoring List* 

Local Tutors  

Academic Tutors cover most, if not all, of the core academic areas (English, Mathematics, Science and History) 
 

Academic Tutor—Jen Adams       jbunt915@yahoo.com 

Academic Tutor—Marylyn Callanan  508.726.1242   callananm@kingphilip.org 

Academic Tutor—Bonny Lichter      lichterb@KingPhilip.org 

Academic Tutor—WPI Softball Team      WPI Virtual Tutoring Request 

Chemistry—Richard Warby, Ph. D.  870.926.9413   drwarby@gmail.com 

Chemistry—John Lampe   919.815.1237   jwlampe@gmail.com 

English/SAT/College Essay—Sean Skenyon       skenyons@msn.com 

English---Jennifer Walden   508.254.1866   Walden.JenniferM@gmail.com 

English—Jackie Huckle    508.668.1552   jackiehuckle@yahoo.com 

English/Writing—Olivia Rys   508.223.6000   olivia.rys16@gmail.com 

English & Test Prep—Joni Magee  508.254.6630   joni.magee@comcast.net 

French—Grey Almeida    617.413.8718   greykeenan@yahoo.com 

French—Bonny Lichter    n/a    lichterb@KingPhilip.org 

French—Faith Feuer    925.336.1731   faithfeuer@hotmail.com 

History—Danielle Parker   508.699.9453   ukyo3102@yahoo.com 

History—Sara Brown    n/a    browns@kingphilip.org 

History—Olivia Rys    508.223.6000   olivia.rys16@gmail.com 

Math—Debbie Barrett    508.954.9329   mrsjjbarrett5@gmail.com 

Math— Hilda Douglas      774.571.8176   

Math—Patricia Lawler    508.369.4079   lawlerp@kingphilip.org 

Math—Ann Foxworthy    508.384.1229   annfoxw@comcast.net 

Math—Ginny Jolin    508.699.2812   GJolin@yahoo.com 

Math—Matthew Leach    508.942.8405               matthewleach1974@comcast.net 

Math/MCAS—Kathi Pennypacker  508.429.1171   kpenny@verizon.net 

Math—Kaitlyn Hughes    401.862.8368   kaitlynhughes116@gmail.com 

Math—Alec Shuberth    508.954.2250   aschuberth10@gmail.com 

Math—Ryan Paulik    973.903.5492   rpaulik24@gmail.com 

MCAS/SAT Prep—Jackie Huckle  508.668.1552   jackiehuckle@yahoo.com 

MCAS/SAT Prep—Debbie Barrett  508.954.9329   mrsjjbarrett5@gmail.com 

MCAS/SAT—Ann Foxworthy   508.384.1229   annfoxw@comcast.net 

Organization/Study Skills—Deborah Stoloff 508.699.9229   deb02762@hotmail.com 

Organization/Study Skills—Elizabeth Orlando 508.873.3246   EAIRWIN@GMAIL.COM 

PSAT/SAT/ACT Prep—Kathi Pennypacker 508.429.1171   kpenny@verizon.net 

Resume—Yasmin Saleem   774.255.9269   saleemyasmin@gmail.com 

SAT/MCAS prep—Joni Magee    508.254.6630       joni.magee@comcast.net  

Science—Joe Giancioppo   774.291.9321   giancioppoj@kingphilip.org 

Science-—Ann Foxworthy   508-384-1229   annfoxw@comcast.net 

Spanish—Olivia Rys    508.223.6000   olivia.rys16@gmail.com 

Study Skills—Bonny Lichter       lichterb@KingPhilip.org 

Writing/College Essay—Jackie Huckle  508.668.1552   jackiehuckle@yahoo.com 

 

Tutoring Centers/Businesses 

NCAS Learning Center    508.695.7899   http://www.ncaslearningcentre.com 

Sylvan Learning Center    508.541.4690   http://www.sylvanlearning.com/ 

Summit Educational Group   800.698.8867   www.mytutor.com   
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*Please note: King Philip Regional School District is not responsible for the tutors listed above.  The tutors listed above submitted 

their names to King Philip Regional High School for tutoring jobs and/or our students who utilized their tutoring skills speak highly of 

their services.   


